
Referee(s)

ÖHLUND, Linus

BJÖRK, Tobias

Linesmen

WALDEJER, Alexander

PIHLBLAD, Henrik 2018-01-30 21:32:36Game No. 287

Group No. 90001

SHL

2018-01-30 19:00 at Scandinavium

Frölunda HC - Djurgårdens IF

Official Game Report

Final Score

2 - 4 (1-1, 0-2, 1-1) 18:58Start time:

21:10End time:

Spectators: 9642 Frölunda HC - Djurgårdens IF

Game Totals

SH%DVG.TSHPP%ADV.TPPPIMSVS%SavesShotsGoalsTeam

Frölunda HC 100,00204:0025,00407:35686,2125192

Djurgårdens IF 75,00407:350,00204:001089,4717294

1st period

Assistants/DescriptionPlayerGSScore/min.TeamTimeAction

37 GUSTAFSSON, JohanGoalkeeper In 00:00 FRÖ

39 REIDEBORN, AdamGoalkeeper In 00:00 DIF

4 HÖGSTRÖM, MarcusPenalty 00:40 DIF 2 min. Hooking

3 GRUNDSTRÖM, Carl 40 MUSTONEN, JoelGoal 02:15 FRÖ 1 - 0 PP1 Participation (On ice)

26 DAHLIN, Rasmus 3 5 26 27 37 40FRÖ:

3 39 55 61 91DIF:

3 LAGESSON, WilliamPenalty 08:03 DIF 2 min. Crosschecking

9 MURSAK, JanPenalty 13:57 FRÖ 2 min. Roughing

91 JONSSON-FJÄLLBY, AxelGoal 16:32 DIF 1 - 1 EQ Participation (On ice)

3 37 39 41 52 91DIF:

5 9 11 20 26 37FRÖ:

91 JONSSON-FJÄLLBY, AxelPenalty 17:16 DIF 2 min. Highsticking

SH%DVG.TSHPP%ADV.TPPPIMSVS%SavesShotsGoalsTeam

Frölunda HC 100,00102:0033,33305:35288,89881

Djurgårdens IF 66,67305:350,00102:00687,50791

2nd period

Assistants/DescriptionPlayerGSScore/min.TeamTimeAction

10 BERGFORS, Niclas 47 JOHANSSON, LinusGoal 24:07 DIF 1 - 2 EQ Participation (On ice)

49 BERNHARDT, David 10 37 39 47 49 91DIF:

11 15 20 26 37 81FRÖ:

91 JONSSON-FJÄLLBY, Axel 71 DAVIDSSON, JonathanGoal 35:13 DIF 1 - 3 EQ Participation (On ice)

49 BERNHARDT, David 37 39 47 49 71 91DIF:

5 17 26 37 51 59FRÖ:

Timeout 36:44 DIF

26 DAHLIN, RasmusPenalty 36:56 FRÖ 2 min. Holding

SH%DVG.TSHPP%ADV.TPPPIMSVS%SavesShotsGoalsTeam

Frölunda HC 100,00102:00N/A000:00281,82930

Djurgårdens IF N/A000:000,00102:000100,003112



Referee(s)

ÖHLUND, Linus

BJÖRK, Tobias

Linesmen

WALDEJER, Alexander

PIHLBLAD, Henrik 2018-01-30 21:32:36Game No. 287

Group No. 90001

SHL

2018-01-30 19:00 at Scandinavium

Frölunda HC - Djurgårdens IF

Official Game Report

3rd period

Assistants/DescriptionPlayerGSScore/min.TeamTimeAction

81 LASCH, RyanPenalty 46:01 FRÖ 2 min. Highsticking

43 NILSSON, TomPenalty 46:01 DIF 2 min. Slashing

79 LUNDH, Patrik 3 LAGESSON, WilliamGoal 47:34 DIF 1 - 4 EQ Participation (On ice)

81 RIDDERWALL, Calle 3 39 49 79 81DIF:

11 20 25 37 56FRÖ:

37 PETTERSSON, JesperPenalty 47:45 DIF 2 min. Tripping

21 EHN, Christoffer 17 STÅLBERG, SebastianGoal 56:32 FRÖ 2 - 4 EQ Participation (On ice)

51 ROSSELI OLSEN, Mats 8 15 17 21 37 51FRÖ:

3 10 17 39 55 91DIF:

37 GUSTAFSSON, JohanGoalkeeper Out 58:17 FRÖ

37 GUSTAFSSON, JohanGoalkeeper In 59:30 FRÖ

37 GUSTAFSSON, JohanGoalkeeper Out 59:33 FRÖ

39 REIDEBORN, AdamGoalkeeper Out 60:00 DIF

SH%DVG.TSHPP%ADV.TPPPIMSVS%SavesShotsGoalsTeam

Frölunda HC N/A000:000,00102:00288,89881

Djurgårdens IF 100,00102:00N/A000:00487,50791



Referee(s)

ÖHLUND, Linus

BJÖRK, Tobias

Linesmen

WALDEJER, Alexander

PIHLBLAD, Henrik 2018-01-30 18:59:14Game No. 287

Group No. 90001

SHL

2018-01-30 19:00 at Scandinavium

Frölunda HC - Djurgårdens IF

Official Team Roster

StartsBirthdateNameNo.Pos.

Frölunda HC
Team

1st line

1992-02-28GUSTAFSSON,Johan37GK

1996-07-14ANYBERG,John8LD

1986-02-12SIGALET,Jonathan56RD

1995-07-18OLOFSSON,Victor11LW

1982-03-02CLUNDQVIST,Joel20CE

1987-01-22LASCH,Ryan81RW

2nd Line

1992-04-25MATTSSON,Johan33GK

2000-04-13DAHLIN,Rasmus26LD

1991-02-27ALMQUIST,Adam5RD

1991-04-29ROSSELI OLSEN,Mats51LW

1989-02-01AHJALMARSSON,Simon59CE

1990-03-06STÅLBERG,Sebastian17RW

3rd line

1984-03-29PARDY,Adam25LD

1990-05-09DONOVAN,Matt15RD

1997-12-01GRUNDSTRÖM,Carl3LW

1988-01-20MURSAK,Jan9CE

1992-01-06WESTERHOLM,Ponthus27RW

4th line

1997-02-26GUNNARSSON,Kristoffer6LD

1994-05-19WIDERSTRÖM,Pontus44LW

1996-04-05EHN,Christoffer21CE

1992-11-20FRIBERG,Max12RW

Extra players

1992-09-18MUSTONEN,Joel40RW

StartsBirthdateNameNo.Pos.

Djurgårdens IF (Blue)
Team

1st line

1990-04-09ERIKSSON,Joacim30GK

1989-03-20HÖGSTRÖM,Marcus4LD

1994-07-16PETTERSSON,Jesper37RD

1988-06-12LUNDH,Patrik79LW

1991-01-11ALJUNGH,Markus61CE

1994-11-11POSSLER,Gustav80RW

2nd Line

1992-01-18REIDEBORN,Adam39GK

1996-02-22LAGESSON,William3LD

1992-12-09HULTSTRÖM,Linus33RD

1988-05-28CRIDDERWALL,Calle81LW

1992-11-30JOHANSSON,Linus47CE

1997-03-12DAVIDSSON,Jonathan71RW

3rd line

1997-12-01BERNHARDT,David49LD

1993-08-19NILSSON,Tom43RD

1998-02-10JONSSON-FJÄLLBY,Axel91LW

1990-04-15AERIKSSON,Henrik17CE

1987-03-07BERGFORS,Niclas10RW

4th line

1993-05-24FALK,Alexander41LD

1990-12-20URBOM,Alexander55RD

1999-02-27WALLI-WALTERHOLM,Erik24LW

1999-04-10WIÅ,William76CE

1988-04-14AHLÉN,Mikael52RW

Official TypeName

Team Officials

Head CoachRÖNNBERG, Roger

Assistant CoachLUNDSKOG, Johan

Official TypeName

Team Officials

Head CoachOHLSSON, Robert

Assistant CoachHÅKANSON, Mikael



Referee(s)

ÖHLUND, Linus

BJÖRK, Tobias

Linesmen

WALDEJER, Alexander

PIHLBLAD, Henrik 2018-01-30 18:59:14Game No. 287

Group No. 90001

SHL

2018-01-30 19:00 at Scandinavium

Frölunda HC - Djurgårdens IF

Official Line Up

Frölunda HC
Team

56 SIGALET, Jonathan (RD) 8 NYBERG, John (LD)1st

81 LASCH, Ryan (RW) 20 LUNDQVIST, Joel (CE) 11 OLOFSSON, Victor (LW)

5 ALMQUIST, Adam (RD) 26 DAHLIN, Rasmus (LD)2nd

17 STÅLBERG, Sebastian (RW) 59 HJALMARSSON, Simon (CE) 51 ROSSELI OLSEN, Mats (LW)

15 DONOVAN, Matt (RD) 25 PARDY, Adam (LD)3rd

27 WESTERHOLM, Ponthus (RW) 9 MURSAK, Jan (CE) 3 GRUNDSTRÖM, Carl (LW)

6 GUNNARSSON, Kristoffer (LD)4th

12 FRIBERG, Max (RW) 21 EHN, Christoffer (CE) 44 WIDERSTRÖM, Pontus (LW)

Extra players

40 MUSTONEN, Joel (RW)

Djurgårdens IF (Blue)
Team

24 WALLI-WALTERHOLM, Erik (LW) 76 WIÅ, William (CE) 52 AHLÉN, Mikael (RW)

41 FALK, Alexander (LD) 55 URBOM, Alexander (RD)4th

91 JONSSON-FJÄLLBY, Axel (LW) 17 ERIKSSON, Henrik (CE) 10 BERGFORS, Niclas (RW)

49 BERNHARDT, David (LD) 43 NILSSON, Tom (RD)3rd

81 RIDDERWALL, Calle (LW) 47 JOHANSSON, Linus (CE) 71 DAVIDSSON, Jonathan (RW)

3 LAGESSON, William (LD) 33 HULTSTRÖM, Linus (RD)2nd

79 LUNDH, Patrik (LW) 61 LJUNGH, Markus (CE) 80 POSSLER, Gustav (RW)

4 HÖGSTRÖM, Marcus (LD) 37 PETTERSSON, Jesper (RD)1st

Extra players



2018-01-30 19:00Game SummarySHL

Frölunda HC - Djurgårdens IF
Scandinavium

Alexander Waldejer, Henrik PihlbladLinus Öhlund, Tobias Björk9642

LinesmenReferee(s)Spectators

Game Summary

 - - - -Offensive zone time

 - - - -Time in possession

 - - - -Scoring chances

 - - - -Hits

2 - 42 - 02 - 66 - 10Penalty minutes

 - - -28 - 26Faceoffs

8 - 93 - 118 - 919 - 29Shots

1 - 10 - 21 - 12 - 4Goals

GWSOTPeriod 3Period 2Period 1Total

Power Play

04:0000,002Djurgårdens IF

07:35125,004Frölunda HC

Time in PPPP ShotsPP GoalsPP%AdvantagesTeam

Penalty Killing

07:35175,004Djurgårdens IF

04:000100,002Frölunda HC

Time in SHShots AgainstGoals againstPK%DisadvantagesTeam

Scoring Summary

Assist(s)ScorerStatusScoreTeamTime

Neg. Part. 3, 39, 55, 61, 91Pos. Part. 3, 5, 26, 27, 37, 40

40 MUSTONEN Joel, 26 DAHLIN Rasmus3 GRUNDSTRÖM CarlPP11 - 0FRÖ02:15

Period 1

Neg. Part. 5, 9, 11, 20, 26, 37Pos. Part. 3, 37, 39, 41, 52, 91

91 JONSSON-FJÄLLBY AxelEQ1 - 1DIF16:32

Neg. Part. 11, 15, 20, 26, 37, 81Pos. Part. 10, 37, 39, 47, 49, 91

47 JOHANSSON Linus, 49 BERNHARDT David10 BERGFORS NiclasEQ1 - 2DIF24:07

Period 2

Neg. Part. 5, 17, 26, 37, 51, 59Pos. Part. 37, 39, 47, 49, 71, 91

71 DAVIDSSON Jonathan, 49 BERNHARDT David91 JONSSON-FJÄLLBY AxelEQ1 - 3DIF35:13

Neg. Part. 11, 20, 25, 37, 56Pos. Part. 3, 39, 49, 79, 81

3 LAGESSON William, 81 RIDDERWALL Calle79 LUNDH PatrikEQ1 - 4DIF47:34

Period 3

Neg. Part. 3, 10, 17, 39, 55, 91Pos. Part. 8, 15, 17, 21, 37, 51

17 STÅLBERG Sebastian, 51 ROSSELI OLSEN Mat21 EHN ChristofferEQ2 - 4FRÖ56:32

PlayerPenaltyTimePenaltyPlayer

Penalty Summary

4 HÖGSTRÖM MarcusHooking00:40
Period 1

3 LAGESSON WilliamCrosschecking08:03

13:57Roughing9 MURSAK Jan

91 JONSSON-FJÄLLBY AxelHighsticking17:16

36:56Holding26 DAHLIN Rasmus

Period 2

46:01Highsticking81 LASCH Ryan

Period 3

43 NILSSON TomSlashing46:01

37 PETTERSSON JesperTripping47:45



2018-01-30 19:00Game SummarySHL

Frölunda HC - Djurgårdens IF
Scandinavium

Alexander Waldejer, Henrik PihlbladLinus Öhlund, Tobias Björk9642

LinesmenReferee(s)Spectators

Player Summary

TOIShiftsFO%FOBlocksHitsPIM+/-PointsAssistsGoalsSOGSkaters

N/A0 - 00010123 GRUNDSTRÖM Carl

N/A0 - 00-200015 ALMQUIST Adam

N/A0 - 00000006 GUNNARSSON Kristoffer

N/A0 - 00100028 NYBERG John

80,008 - 22-100019 MURSAK Jan

N/A0 - 00-3000111 OLOFSSON Victor

N/A0 - 000000112 FRIBERG Max

N/A0 - 000000115 DONOVAN Matt

100,001 - 000110017 STÅLBERG Sebastian

47,068 - 90-3000020 LUNDQVIST Joel

37,503 - 501101221 EHN Christoffer

N/A0 - 00-1000025 PARDY Adam

N/A0 - 02-3110226 DAHLIN Rasmus

N/A0 - 000000027 WESTERHOLM Ponthus

33,331 - 200110040 MUSTONEN Joel

N/A0 - 000000244 WIDERSTRÖM Pontus

N/A0 - 000110151 ROSSELI OLSEN Mats

N/A0 - 00-1000156 SIGALET Jonathan

46,677 - 80-1000059 HJALMARSSON Simon

N/A0 - 02-1000281 LASCH Ryan

TOIPIMShutoutEQ SVS%EQ SVSPP SVS%PP SVSSaves%SOGGASavesGoalies

00:0000N/A00033 MATTSSON Johan

58:200086,212942537 GUSTAFSSON Johan

Player Summary

TOIShiftsFO%FOBlocksHitsPIM+/-PointsAssistsGoalsSOGSkaters

N/A0 - 02111003 LAGESSON William

N/A0 - 02000004 HÖGSTRÖM Marcus

N/A0 - 000101410 BERGFORS Niclas

70,007 - 30-1000117 ERIKSSON Henrik

N/A0 - 000000124 WALLI-WALTERHOLM Erik

N/A0 - 000000333 HULTSTRÖM Linus

N/A0 - 023000037 PETTERSSON Jesper

36,364 - 701000041 FALK Alexander

N/A0 - 020000243 NILSSON Tom

50,006 - 602110347 JOHANSSON Linus

N/A0 - 003220149 BERNHARDT David

N/A0 - 001000052 AHLÉN Mikael

N/A0 - 00-1000055 URBOM Alexander

50,008 - 800000161 LJUNGH Markus

33,331 - 201110171 DAVIDSSON Jonathan

N/A0 - 000000176 WIÅ William

0,000 - 101101379 LUNDH Patrik

N/A0 - 000000180 POSSLER Gustav

0,000 - 101110281 RIDDERWALL Calle

N/A0 - 022202591 JONSSON-FJÄLLBY Axel

TOIPIMShutoutEQ SVS%EQ SVSPP SVS%PP SVSSaves%SOGGASavesGoalies

00:0000N/A00030 ERIKSSON Joacim

60:000089,471921739 REIDEBORN Adam


